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1 message

Chris Spencer <CSpencer@qia.ca> Tue, Jan 7, 2020 at 3:01 PM
To: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Jason Ash <ash@arktissolutions.com>, "Campbell, Bridget
(AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>

Dear Assol,

 

Please find below QIA’s attendees list and speaking topics for the upcoming 2020 ASR teleconference on Friday, January 10, 2020.

 

Attendees

Chris Spencer, QIA

Jason Ash, ARKTIS

Jean Poirier, ARKTIS

 

Speaking Topics

1. Introduction
2. Methodology
3. Outstanding Items

a. 2019 Arbitration Process
b. Airstrip & Tote Road

4. Recommendations

 

Regards,

Chris
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